Machine Condition
Transmitter (MCT)
CMSS 530 Velocity Module
Introduction
The Machine Condition Transmitter (MCT)
CMSS 530 is a 4-20 mA Velocity
Transmitter.  It converts part of the wide-
band input signal to a signal proportional to

• All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
CM2282  (Revised 2-05)  •  Copyright © 2005 by SKF Reliability Systems.  ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
Ordering Information
The ordering code for the MCT CMSS 530 Velocity Module includes information about its basic measurement system
and filter options as follows:
Accessories
CMSS 500-HSG-00  NEMA 4 (Steel box, painted), IP 66, no BNC’s, houses one (1) to four (4) MCT’s with companion
monitor.  Includes Power Supply and Wire Kit.
• CMSS 500-PWRSUP  +24 Vdc, 600 mA Power Supply, adequate for up to four (4) MCT’s with companion
monitor, CE certified.
• CMSS 500-WIRE  Wire kit, color coded to wire four (4) MCT’s.
CMSS 500-INSTALL  Installation charge for factory installation and wiring of MCT Modules.  (MCT Modules must be
ordered separately.)
 V  W W W W –  X Y  –  ZCMSS 530
V
A  With Monitor (standalone unit)